Maliyah Anglen-Newberry

Alycia Bardwell
Karl Blevins
Nathan Boufford
Nathan Boufford
Courtney Craig
Antonio Crenshaw
Roc’kell Delitoy
Drew Eaton
Brittany Emch
Emily Gallaugher
Emily Gallaugher
Karriann Gerchak
Karriann Gerchak
Emily Gillette
Monae Goode-Harris
Derrick Gunn
Benjamin Gutzky
Benjamin Gutzky
Jeanette Jakupca
Eric Johnson
Rachel Kachinko
Erin Kelley
Vanidi Kinney
Davina Love

Alyssa Lubrano

Tabitha Lukco-Trowbridge
Tabitha Lukco-Trowbridge

Sara Nash

Lashawn Newman

Senior Recognition Night

May 21, 2015

Local Scholarship Winners

$1,000
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$750
$500
$500
$100
$500
$500
$300
$500
$500
$500
$500
$400
$500
$500
$500
$300
$500
$300
$1,500
$300
$500
$1,000
$1,500
$300
$750

Deb Lea Scholarship

Coca-Cola Scholarship

Emerald Credit Union Scholarship

Charles Blaugrund Memorial Scholarship

PTA — Ohio Council Scholarship

Drew Hart Memorial Scholarship

Garfield Heights Middle School PTA Scholarship
Michael Shively Music Scholarship

Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship

PTA Member Scholarship

William Foster PTA Scholarship

Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship

Garfield Hts. Teachers’ Association Scholarship
Michael Shively Music Scholarship

Lions’ Club Scholarship

Garfield Heights High School PTA Scholarship
Garfield Heights Woman’s Club Scholarship
Elmwood PTA Scholarship

Tim Satola Memorial Scholarship

Maple Leaf PTA Scholarship

Coca-Cola Scholarship

Michael Shively Music Scholarship

Coca-Cola Scholarship

Garfield Hts. Teachers’ Association Scholarship
Coca-Cola Scholarship

Coca-Cola Scholarship

Garfield Heights Historical Society Scholarship
Garfield Hts. Teachers’ Association Scholarship
Coca-Cola Scholarship

Drew Hart Memorial Scholarship



Rachel Novak
Ashia Patterson
Heaven Robinson
Paige Ross
Floyde Samidan
Masai Tate
Brandon Thomas
Isaiah Thompson
Jemima Ukwela
Jemima Ukwela
Michael Vekas

Victoria Voeung

$500
$400
$300
$1,000
$500
$500
$500
$1,000
$500
$100
$500
$1,000

Class of 67 Scholarship

Garfield Heights Woman’s Club Scholarship
Coca-Cola Scholarship

Joann Nowak Memorial Scholarship

Coca-Cola Scholarship

Medical Mutual Scholarship

Garfield Heights High School PTA Scholarship
Garfield Heights Athletic Boosters Scholarship
Garfield Hts. Teachers’ Association Scholarship
Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship

Garfield Hts. Teachers’ Association Scholarship

Joann Nowak Memorial Scholarship



