## Senior Recognition Night May 21, 2015 Local Scholarship Winners

Maliyah Anglen-Newberry	\$1,000	Deb Lea Scholarship
Alycia Bardwell	\$500	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Karl Blevins	\$500	Emerald Credit Union Scholarship
Nathan Boufford	\$1,000	Charles Blaugrund Memorial Scholarship
Nathan Boufford	\$500	PTA – Ohio Council Scholarship
Courtney Craig	\$750	Drew Hart Memorial Scholarship
Antonio Crenshaw	\$500	Garfield Heights Middle School PTA Scholarship
Roc'kell Delitoy	\$500	Michael Shively Music Scholarship
Drew Eaton	\$100	Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship
Brittany Emch	\$500	PTA Member Scholarship
Emily Gallaugher	\$500	William Foster PTA Scholarship
Emily Gallaugher	\$300	Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship
Karriann Gerchak	\$500	Garfield Hts. Teachers' Association Scholarship
Karriann Gerchak	\$500	Michael Shively Music Scholarship
Emily Gillette	\$500	Lions' Club Scholarship
Monae Goode-Harris	\$500	Garfield Heights High School PTA Scholarship
Derrick Gunn	\$400	Garfield Heights Woman's Club Scholarship
Benjamin Gutzky	\$500	Elmwood PTA Scholarship
Benjamin Gutzky	\$500	Tim Satola Memorial Scholarship
Jeanette Jakupca	\$500	Maple Leaf PTA Scholarship
Eric Johnson	\$300	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Rachel Kachinko	\$500	Michael Shively Music Scholarship
Erin Kelley	\$300	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Vanidi Kinney	\$1,500	Garfield Hts. Teachers' Association Scholarship
Davina Love	\$300	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Alyssa Lubrano	\$500	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Tabitha Lukco-Trowbridge	\$1,000	Garfield Heights Historical Society Scholarship
Tabitha Lukco-Trowbridge	\$1,500	Garfield Hts. Teachers' Association Scholarship
Sara Nash	\$300	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Lashawn Newman	\$750	Drew Hart Memorial Scholarship

Rachel Novak	\$500	Class of '67 Scholarship
Ashia Patterson	\$400	Garfield Heights Woman's Club Scholarship
Heaven Robinson	\$300	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Paige Ross	\$1,000	Joann Nowak Memorial Scholarship
Floyde Samidan	\$500	Coca-Cola Scholarship
Masai Tate	\$500	Medical Mutual Scholarship
Brandon Thomas	\$500	Garfield Heights High School PTA Scholarship
Isaiah Thompson	\$1,000	Garfield Heights Athletic Boosters Scholarship
Jemima Ukwela	\$500	Garfield Hts. Teachers' Association Scholarship
Jemima Ukwela	\$100	Rita Braves Memorial Scholarship
Michael Vekas	\$500	Garfield Hts. Teachers' Association Scholarship
Victoria Voeung	\$1,000	Joann Nowak Memorial Scholarship